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Existing 
C onditions

1 6 T H  F L O O R  -  7 3 , 5 5 8  R S F

Total Offices

Conference Rooms

Breakout Rooms

Auditorium (75+ people)

9

6

4

1

Workstations

Reception

Café

Total Staff
RSF/head

400

1

1

410
179 RSF
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